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COMPLIANCE RATE OF
ORDERS [SSUED ACHIEVED COMPLIANCE
TYPE OF
ORDER TO CORRECT This Month YTD YTD YTD
REPAIR BUILDING 25 198 132 66.67%
+ RENTAL 17 520 417 80.19%
GARBAGE & REFUSE 11 102 87 85.29%
+RENTAL 18 138 124 89.86%
QOPEN STORAGE 10 196 163 83.16%
+ RENTAL 24 268 238 88.81%
MISC.- SIGN REPAIR/REMOVE 0 8 8 100.00%
SUB TOTAL 105 1430 11692 81.75%
Service Requests
{called in by public) 40 287 231 80.49%
+RENTAL 40 308 234 75.97%
TOTAL ﬁ 2025 1634 80.69%
COMPLAINTS
COMPLAINTS  STARTED
RECEIVED BY TOTALS
INSPECTORS

2013-SEP 80 105 185

2012-5EP 100 123 223

2011-SEP 92 137 229

2010-SEP 80 116 176




Fees by Account

Account

Building Permit

Electrical Permit

Heating (HVAC) Permit
Plumbing Permit

Sign Permit Fee
Miscellaneous Permit

Land Disturbance Permit
Rental Inspection Fee

Vacant Building Inspection Fee
Vacant Building Registration Fee
Permit Fees Total

Electric - Plant/Annual Permit
Electric - Temporary Journeyman
Electric - Class A

Electric - Industrial Electrician
Electric - Contractor

Electric - Plant Electrician
Electric - Fire Alarm Contractor
Electric - Fire Alarm Installer
Electric - Other

HVAC Class A Contractor
HVAC Class B Contractor
HVAC Class C Installer

Sign Erector

License Fees Total

Grand Total for the Month

Amount
$17,933
$6,866
$6,006
$11,003
$282
$146
$192
$2,720
$150

$45,389

$48

$80
$60
$100

$288

$45,677




